1 DALLARI

2 ROSSI

3 MORETTI

4 CHILETTI

5 FERRARI

6 PAGLIA

7 LANCELLOTTI
8 LAGANA'

9 PUPINO
10 CARLINO
11 COSTI
12 PRANDINI
13 ROMANI
14 COLASUONNO
15 FERRI
16 ZEFI
17 TIRELLI

ANDREA
DANIELE
ELIA
GABRIELE
DARIO
GIANLUCA
PAOLO
THOMAS
SAMUELE
SALVATORE
TOMMASO
FILIPPO
NICOLO'
FABIO
RICCARDO
KRISTJAN
LUCA

Foglio1

RCM CASINALBO
LOLLI AUTO

SAN POLESE
MDS

CORRADINI RUBIERA

UISP

LA PATRIA
ARCETO POL.
ATL. SCANDIANO
LA ROCCA

RCM CASINALBO
ARCETO POL.
CAVRIAGO POD.
RCM CASINALBO
ARCETO POL.
ARCETO POL.

2.12.83
2.15.38
2.17.24
2.24.95
2.25.48
2.30.12
2.38.94
2.42.38
2.42.90
2.51.08
2.52.93
2.53.99
2.56.86
2.59.78
3.09.82
3.35.54
4.39.07

UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP

UISP
UISP

UISP

1 VENTURELLI FRANCESCA ATL. FRIGNANO 2.19.03

2 BOLOGNESI MARTINA US DAINO 2.19.47 UISP
3 MARAZZOLI GIULIA RCM CASINALBO 2.34.03

4 MATTIOLI CHIARA RCM CASINALBO 2.37.81

5 NICOLINI NOA ARCETO POL. 2.47.40

6 VACCARI GIULIA MDS 2.54.98 UISP
7 FILIPPINI ALESSIA ARCETO POL. 3.00.61

8 RASPONI MARTINA LA GUGLIA 3.01.40

9 TONI IRENE VICTORIA S. AGATA  3.25.63 UISP
10 COLSASUONNO GIULIA CAVRIAGO POD. 3.55.81 UISP

1 MAGOTTI

2 MARAZZOLI
3 PIEROTTI

4 ROMANI

5 CELESTE

6 IORI

7 BARBATO
8 FERRARI

9 FLORIDIA
10 TORRICELLI
11 BUCCI
12 TIRELLI

SIMONE
MATTIA
FILIPPO
FEDERICO
FRANCESCO
FABIO
FRANCESCO
DAVIDE
MANUEL
TOMMASO
ANDREA
MANUEL

MDS

RCM CASINALBO
MDS

ATL. SCANDIANO
RCM CASINALBO
ARCETO POL.
MODENA EST
ARCETO POL.
ARCETO POL.
ARCETO POL.

ROAD RUNNER P.

ARCETO POL.
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2.03.94
2.05.23
2.09.36
211.71
2.12.75
2.14.52
2.19.49
2.21.24
2.22.11
2.28.89
2.30.83
2.31.29

UISP
UISP
UISP

UISP

UISP



13 PIATTI

14 MARCHI

15 BRAGLIA
16 ZEFI

17 BENINCASA
18 GUIDETTI
19 GELATI

1 GABRIETTI
2 RICCI

3 LUSUARDI
4 VECCHI

5 RABBI

6 CAPORALE
7 TOLINO

8 CESARI

9 AZZ|
10 CARLINO
11 SBRANA
12 ARGANO
13 GUIDETTI
14 MORILI
15 VACCARI
16 COSTI

1 GIOVANNINI
2 RIVI

3 RABITTI

4 VERDI

5 SORBELLI
6 LUSUARDI
7 BERGIANTI
8 GALLINARI
9 OLMI
10 ROPA
11 RASPONI
12 STEFANI
13 BEDESCHI
14 DAZZI
15 RICCO
16 MORETTI
17 BUCCI

1 PESOLA
2 VERCALLI
3 ZAMBELLI

GIACOMO
C.ALBERTO
BRANDOLI
DANIELE
BIAGIO
MATTIA
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ATL. SCANDIANO
MDS

ARCETO POL.
ARCETO POL.
ARCETO POL.
RCM CASINALBO

MATTIA NICOLO' IL TORRAZZO

CATERINA
MATILDE
CHIARA
MARGHERITA
CECILIA
AURORA
LETIZIA
MILENA
MARGHERITA
VALENTINA
GINEVRA
AISHA

ANITA
FRANCESCA
MARTINA
VIOLA

MATTEO
LORENZO
DANIELE
ANDREA
ANDREA
FABIO
GABRIELE
MARTINO
GABRIELE
FILIPPO
ALESSANDRO
YURI
ANDREA
NICOLA
SAMUELE
FRANCESCO
MIRCO

NOEMI
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCA

UISP RE

ATL. FRIGNANO
CORRADINI RUBIERA
UISP RE

LOLLI AUTO
CORRADINI RUBIERA
LOLLI AUTO

LIPPO CALDERARA
ATL. FRIGNANO

LA ROCCA

ATL. FRIGNANO

ATL. SCANDIANO
ATL. SCANDIANO
ARCETO POL.

MDS

UISP REGGIO
SAN POLESE
ATL. SCANDIANO
ATL. FRIGNANO
ATL. FRIGNANO
CORRADINI RUBIERA
ARCETO POL.
ATL. SCANDIANO
ARCETO POL.
ATL. FRIGNANO
LA GUGLIA

ATL. FRIGNANO
ATL. SCANDIANO
SAN POLESE
LIBERO

SAN POLESE
ROAD RUNNER P.

ATL. SCANDIANO
UISP REGGIO
ARCETO POL.
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2.38.68
2.39.20
2.39.87
2.48.48
2.54.52
3.00.96
3.05.23

2.05.71
2.06.17
2.09.82
2.10.57
2.10.96
2.13.80
2.16.57
2.18.83
2.20.12
2.21.59
2.22.70
2.33.63
2.35.33
2.36.76
2.37.32

1.48.91
1.54.72
1.56.96
1.57.31
1.57.71
1.59.68
2.05.75
2.09.76
2.10.25
2.13.72
2.14.92
2.17.87
2.19.10
2.20.19
2.24.85
2.40.26
3.20.13

1.55.28
1.55.97
1.56.62

UISP
UISP

UISP

UISP

UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP

UISP

UISP
UISP

UISP

UISP
UISP
UISP

UISP
UISP
UISP

UISP
UISP

UISP
UISP

UISP
UISP
UISP



4 ROMANI

5 BARBUTI

6 ORLANDINI

7 TALAMI

8 MUSI

9 GANASSI
10 FRARACCI
11 CAPORALE
12 GETI

MATILDE
SERENA
GIULIA
GIORGIA
CATERINA
EMMA
BIANCA
MATILDE
MELISSA

13 ALESSANDRETTO GIORGIA

1 PERINI
2 KUMARAKU
3 MAGLIANI
4 FLORIDDIA
5 CARTA
6 GIOVETTI
7 DELAITI
8 BONESI
9 VERDI
10 MANTOVANI
11 ROSSI
12 VECCHI
13 CARLINI
14 FANTINI
15 VIGNALI
16 REVERSBI
17 GABRIETTI
18 MARZOLI
19 BOTTI
20 VENTURELLI

1 RONDONI

2 GUIDOTTI

3 BAZZANI

4 CASOLARI
5 GARERI

6 BATTINI

7 FIORINI

8 AZZ|

9 BALDACCINI

10 VERRASCINA

11 10TTI

12 GIBERTINI
13 TURINA

14 TSANKOVA
15 GOZZI

16 ZANASI

17 BERTONI

CLASSIFICA RAGAZZI 1999/2000

STEFANO
ARNOLD
WELLINGTON
GABRIELE
EMANUELE
RICCARDO
DAVIDE
MATTEO
GIANMARCO
MATTIA
DAVIDE
FILIPPO
ALESSANDRO
TOMMASO
ERIC
KOSTANTIN
EMANUELE
MARCO
MATTEO
ROBERTO

CLASSIFICA RAGAZZE 1999/2000

ALESSIA
MICHELA
CHIARA
ANNA
GIORGIA
CHIARA
MATILDE
GIORGIA
M. CHIARA
ALESSIA
ELENA
BEATRICE
ROSA
HRISTIANA
BEATRICE
NICOLETTA
ALICE
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ATL. FRIGNANO

ATL. FRIGNANO

ATL. FRIGNANO
LIBERA

LOLLI AUTO

ARCETO POL.
ARCETO POL.
CORRADINI RUBIERA
ARCETO POL.

RCM CASINALBO

LOLLI AUTO

ATL. CIBENO
ARCETO POL.
ARCETO POL.
BIASOLA ATL.

LOLLI AUTO

ARCETO POL.

ATL. VIADANA

ATL. FRIGNANO
CORRADINI RUBIERA
ATL. FRIGNANO
CORRADINI RUBIERA
RCM CASINALBO
CORRADINI RUBIERA
ATL. SCANDIANO
ATL. SCANDIANO
CORRADINI RUBIERA
ATL. FRIGNANO

ATL. FRIGNANO

SAN DAMASO

ARCETO POL.

LIPPO CALDERARA
ATL. FRIGNANO

ATL. FRIGNANO
ARCETO POL.

ATL. SCANDIANO
ATL. REGGIO

ATL. FRIGNANO

RCM CASINALBO
RCM CASINALBO
UISP RE

CORRADINI RUBIERA
ARCETO POL.
ARCETO POL.
CORRADINI RUBIERA

ATL. FRIGNANO
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2.00.74
2.03.13
2.04.19
2.04.63
2.05.25
2.06.86
2.10.94
2.15.82
2.16.74
2.18.54

7.04.09
7.10.80
7.14.61
7.19.39
7.20.50
7.22.48
7.28.15
7.37.37
7.41.84
7.45.45
7.47.77
7.51.18
8.10.98
8.11.92
8.29.27
8.33.33
8.34.83
9.14.96
10.02.03
11.01.01

7.23.16
7.30.87
7.41.27
7.46.01
7.53.17
8.01.45
8.17.71
8.20.84
8.38.26
8.47.71
8.563.73
8.55.19
8.56.21
9.00.52
9.06.95
9.13.91
9.17.05

UISP
UISP
UISP

UISP

UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP

UISP
UISP

UISP

UISP
UISP

UISP
UISP
UISP

UISP

UISP

UISP
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18 PAGLIA ILENIA CORRADINI RUBIERA 9.23.42

19 BERGIANTI JESSICA ARCETO POL. 9.36.47 UISP
20 CARLINO GIADA LA ROCCA 9.50.51 UISP
21 COSTI STEFANO ATL. SCANDIANO 9.56.37 UISP
22 ALIANI GIULIA ARCETO POL. 10.01.36 UISP
23 MARCHI LISA CORRADINI RUBIERA 10.02.66

24 VECCHI OLIVIA ARCETO POL. 10.03.14 UISP
25 VENTURELLI M. CHIARA ATL. FRIGNANO 10.05.90

26 DONADELLI GRETA ATL. SCANDIANO 10.07.17 UISP

1 UCCELLARI ANDREA LA FRATELLANZA 5.52.28

2 MENGOZZI FEDERICO ATL. IMOLA SACMI 6.00.35

3 COZZA CESARE LA FRATELLANZA 6.26.83

4 FIORINI SEBASTIAN ATL. REGGIO 6.32.90 UISP

5 REDEGHIERI FEDERICO SELF MONTANARI G. 6.52.30 UISP

6 SBRANA LORENZO ATL. FRIGNANO 6.58.53

7 MARCHESI FILIPPO RCM CASINALBO 7.05.54

8 PECCHINI LUCA SELF MONTANARI G. 7.06.02 UISP

9 ANCESCHI NICOLO' ARCETO POL. 7.12.96 UISP
10 FIORINI ALEXANDER ATL. REGGIO 7.13.51 UISP
11 MESSORI ALESSANDRO ARCETO POL. 7.20.72 UISP
12 DAVIDDI MARCO ARCETO POL. 7.38.98 UISP
13 RICCI ANDREA ATL. FRIGNANO 7.47.17
14 ANCESCHI MIRKO ARCETO POL. 7.53.16 UISP
15 RIVI FEDERICO SAN POLESE 7.55.63 UISP

1 VENTURELLI MONICA RCM CASINALBO 7.01.58

2 BORGHINI CARLOTTA OLIMPUS RSM 7.07.77

3 MAGLIANI CAROLINE ARCETO POL. 7.16.13 UISP

4 OGBORNE NICOLE RCM CASINALBO 7.20.03

5 CAPPELLI AGNESE ATL. FRIGNANO 7.22.76

6 FILIPPINI CATERINA CORRADINI RUBIERA 7.26.60 UISP

7 ROPA CAMILLA ATL. FRIGNANO 7.45.35

8 DAROUICH ZAHRA LOLLI AUTO 7.48.79 UISP

9 FANTINI GIULIA SELF MONTANARI G. 7.53.89 UISP
10 SACCHETTI CHIARA ARCETO POL. 9.27.72 UISP
11 FRARACCI AMANDA ARCETO POL. 9.49.59 UISP

1 GIACOBAZZI ALESSANDRO ATL. FRIGNANO 11.53.28
2 BOUIH YASSIN REGGIO EVENT'S 11.56.74
3 SHTYPULA VADYM ATL. SACMI IMOLA 11.59.30
4 STEFANI OMAR ATL. FRIGNANO 12.18.46
5 BAVUTTI PIETRO LA FRATELLANZA 12.54.96
6 LAMAZZ| LORENZO ATL. FRIGNANO 13.13.50
7 TRENTI ANDREA RCM CASINALBO 13.22.00
8 BASSINI SIMONE LA FRATELLANZA 13.58.21
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9 GUIDETTI MAICOL CITTANOVA 14.16.69
10 PELLESI GIACOMO CORRADINI RUBIERA 14.22.60
11 IONICA ALEYANDRU CORRADINI RUBIERA 14.50.83
12 BERGIANTI JHONNY ARCETO POL. 15.55.29 UISP

1 MERIGHI ELENA M.M. CITTADELLA 15.01.29
2 INCERTI SILVIA ARCETO POL. 15.10.37 UISP
3 VIANI ELENA M.M. CITTADELLA 15.28.32
4 PEDOCCHI FRANCESCA ARCETO POL. 16.02.59 UISP
5 MARMIROLI GRAZIA SELF MONTANARI G. 16.42.98 UISP
6 BARBIERI CAMILLA M.M. CITTADELLA 17.47.05
7 ANDREOLI ALICE M.M. CITTADELLA 17.50.21
8 CAIOLA SHELYN RCM CASINALBO 19.25.11
9 CARLINO MIRIANA LA ROCCA 23.01.79
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